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Results

m.

Campeonato Interautonómico de Velocidad

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

9 - 10 Septiembre 2017

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 4 GONZALEZ,Alexis 501:43,363 139,49CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 4

2 11 DAWSON,Louis 601:43,451 00:00,088 00:00,088 139,37CMCIV Motorsport MV Agusta 5

3 41 GARCIA,Antonio 601:43,587 00:00,224 00:00,136 139,19CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 4

4 14 LOPEZ,Israel 501:44,283 00:00,920 00:00,696 138,26CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 5

5 51 GARCIA,Antonio 601:44,529 00:01,166 00:00,246 137,93CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 2

6 65 MIRON,Fernando 601:45,307 00:01,944 00:00,778 136,91CVVilla Juguete MV Agusta 5

7 31 PEINADO,David 401:46,780 00:03,417 00:01,473 135,03CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 3

8 37 GONZALEZ,Iván 501:49,742 00:06,379 00:02,962 131,38CATP.M.B. MV Agusta 5

9 23 LOPEZ,Mario A. 501:50,509 00:07,146 00:00,767 130,47CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 3

10 56 GARCIA,Miguel A. 401:50,854 00:07,491 00:00,345 130,06CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 2

11 13 DENGRA,José Ig. 501:51,008 00:07,645 00:00,154 129,88CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 4

12 19 RIPOLL,Ignacio 501:52,210 00:08,847 00:01,202 128,49CMA.E.M.A. MV Agusta 4

13 15 ABALOS,Sara 501:52,873 00:09,510 00:00,663 127,74CMCircuito Albacete MV Agusta 4

14 42 LOPEZ,Carlos 501:56,798 00:13,435 00:03,925 123,44CMCIV Motorsport MV Agusta 4
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